
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 30 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1930001919 5PSSDB 17.12 5.95 101.86

1930001947P5 - (323-2179) Dickinson HS CTE Additions 7PSSDB 17.12 7.45 127.54

1930001968P5 - 323-2955 7PSSDB 17.12 4.95 84.74

1971007215P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 17.22 4.95 85.24

1971007229P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 17.28 13.00 224.64

1971007258P13 - (323-2745) Beamer Road Ph 1A 5PSSDB 17.22 5.15 88.68

1971007278P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 17.23 4.95 85.29

1971007294P13 - (323-2745) Beamer Road Ph 1A 5PSSDB 17.21 5.15 88.63

1971007321P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 17.22 13.00 223.86

1971007361P13 - (323-2745) Beamer Road Ph 1A 5PSSDB 17.19 5.15 88.53

1971007382P13 - (323-1996) Sunset Grove Sec 5 5PSSDB 17.21 5.95 102.40

1971007406P13 - (323-2745) Beamer Road Ph 1A 5PSSDB 17.20 5.15 88.58

1971007431P13 - (323-2745) Beamer Road Ph 1A 5PSSDB 16.91 5.15 87.09

1971007450P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 16.86 6.20 104.53

1971007469P13 - (323-1389) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR 7PSSDB 16.90 5.45 92.10

1971007499P13 - (323-1389) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR 7PSSDB 16.97 5.45 92.49

1971007520P13 - (323-2318) Texian Trail Subdivision Drainage Improvements 10PSSDA 17.01 5.45 92.70

1971007538P13 - (323-2596) Midline Sec 2 WSDP 5PSSDB 16.88 5.15 86.93

1971007554P13 - 323-2993 BS 17.11 6.20 106.08

1971007574P13 - (323-2144) Magnolia Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.24 5.45 93.96

1971007597P13 - (323-2596) Midline Sec 2 WSDP 5PSSDB 17.11 5.15 88.12

1971007618P13 - (323-2745) Beamer Road Ph 1A 5PSSDB 17.28 5.15 88.99

1971007636P13 - (323-2596) Midline Sec 2 WSDP 5PSSDB 17.19 5.15 88.53

1971007653P13 - (323-2810) Windrose Green Sec 7 WSDP 5PSSDB 17.26 5.95 102.70

1971007671P13 - (323-2144) Magnolia Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.32 5.45 94.39

1971007699P13 - (323-2485) MIDLINE SEC 3 WSDP 7PSSDB 17.23 5.15 88.73

1971007718P13 - (323-2810) Windrose Green Sec 7 WSDP 5PSSDB 17.31 5.95 102.99

1971007734P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 17.19 4.95 85.09

1971007757P13 - (323-2810) Windrose Green Sec 7 WSDP 5PSSDB 17.05 5.95 101.45

1971007780P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 17.15 13.00 222.95

100.00

3309.81

5% -165.49

TOTAL 3144.32

Settlement
of payment

Jose Luis Lechuga (Lechuga's Haulers LLC) 8/15/2025

Jose Luis Lechuga (Lechuga's Haulers LLC) R005909

3916

D267

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD

Bonus


	08-07-2025 to 08-13-2025



